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SHORT COURSES
and TRAINING

A detailed agenda will be sent to you via email about one week prior to the course.

Day: 1
8:00 a.m.
8:30a.m.

8:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Day: 2
8:00 a.m.

8:30a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

University of Wisconsin-Madison, Babcock Hall | 1605 Linden Drive, Madison WI 53706

cdrwisc.edu/education

Dairy Beverage Applications
agenda outline

Center for Dairy Research Training Center

Arrival and check-in, refreshments
Welcome and course introduction
Lectures

Lunch (provided)

Lectures

Pilot Plant Tour/Yogurt Production

End of day at CDR

Arrival, refreshments available
Lectures

Lunch (provided)

Lectures

End of day at CDR
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available

communications@cdr.wisc.edu




